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FROM IL-17 TO WALDRON ROAD
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WALDRON ROAD
FROM CORP. LIMITS TO DIVISION STREET

PROJECT:

610

SECTION
02-00284-00~WR &

608

01-00017-00-FP

JoB_ NO.
DATE: 07/10/06 |"Egip1s

P:\2001\E01015\dwg\E01015~AROMA PARK~PROFILE.dwg

HORZ.: 17=20" {FILE NO.

scalE: et LA

DRAWN BY: SHEET

EX. ¢ ELEV
NEW ¢ ELEV.

615.91
6
618.59
617.47
617.94
617.98
618.19
618.43
618.92
619.78
621.07

MRG 1 7

301+00 302+00 303+00 CHECKED BY:

SRM

83




